
MENU
T H E  C O F F E E  B A R

A T  C O F F E E  I N C L U S I V E

OPENING
HOURS

COFFEE

TEA

COLD PRESS JUICES

COLD BREW

NITRO COLD BREW

AMERICANO

$3.25

$6.00

$4.75

$4.50

$5.25

LATTE

DRIP COFFEE $3.50

$5.00

$4.00

$5.50

$5.75

12oz 16oz 20oz

$3.00

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO $5.00

BOX OF COFFEE

FLAVOR SHOT $1.00 each

MATCHA LATTE 

HOT TEA

CHAI LATTE

ICED TEA

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

$2.75 $3.00

12oz 16oz 20oz

$2.50

$3.00

$5.00$4.50

$6.00

$6.00$5.50

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.00

INNER GLOW JUICE  $9.00

FRESH SQUEEZED OJ $7.00

crisp green apple & sweet carrot

juicy ripe naval oranges 
freshly squeezed per order

COFFEE INCLUSIVE www.coffeeinclusive.org350 Kennedy Blouvard, Pittston, PA 18640

HEALTHY OPTIONS

7:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Mon-Fri

8:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Sat-Sun

All items are rotational and subject to change.

Small Box 96 oz: $30.00 | Large Box 160 oz: $35.00

COLD BEVERAGES

SMOOTHIES  20 oz

PARLOR SODAS

BOTTLED WATER

LIFE WATER

REFRESHERS 20 oz $5.00

$1.50

$3.50

$3.60

HONEY SODA $3.50

THE CLASSIC SMOOTHIE  $9.00

ELLIE’S EMPOWERBERRY SMOOTHIE  $9.00

CHRISSY’S COFFEE CHILLER  $10.00

THE CLASSIC BOWL   $12.00
bananas, strawberries & almond milk

bananas, strawberries & almond milk

wildberry & almond milk

espresso, banana, peanut butter, cinnamon,
honey & almond milk

ACAI BOWL  $12.00
acai blueberries, strawberries, bananas & spring water

BOWLS

sparkling water, flavor shot & ice

CAN OF SODA $2.00

$6.00 $7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.50 $4.00

$3.25 $3.50

$5.50

$6.50 $7.00

$6.50

Hot or Iced

$2.50

MACCHIATO $6.00 $7.00 $8.00

PROTEIN PLEASER  $10.00
bananas, blueberries, spinach, peanut butter,
flax & whey



MENU
T H E  B A K E R Y

A T  C O F F E E  I N C L U S I V E

HAVE YOUR PARTY AT
COFFEE INCLUSIVE
CATERING MENU

AVAILABLE!

COFFEE INCLUSIVE

LIGHT BREAKFAST

MUFFINS  $4.00

LITTLE SCRAMBLERS $6.00  for 2

BLUEBERRY

PARFAIT $6.00

two egg bites with your choice of:
bacon & gruyere  
or 
spinach, red pepper, chives and asiago

vanilla yogurt, seasonal fruit, Old Man John’s
honey drizzled, and My Sister’s granola

www.coffeeinclusive.org

CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIES  $2.00  
CHOCOLATE CHIP

OATMEAL RAISIN

SUGAR

CUPCAKES $2.00
VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

SEASONAL

BROWNIES   $4.00 SCONES  $4.00
CHOCOLATE CHIP

CONFETTI

BISCOTTI  2 for  $3.00
ALMOND ORIGINAL

SEASONAL

350 Kennedy Blouvard, Pittston, PA 18640

one $1.25 |  four- $4.59ENERGY BALLS
oats, flax seed, chai seed, peanut butter, honey,
vanilla, & mini chocolate chops

All items are rotational and subject to change.

A dozen or more cupcakes, please place an order at least two days prior to pick up!

MAKE SURE TO CHECK
ON OUR WEEKLY AND
MONTHLY SPECIALS

CINNAMON BUN  $4.00

LEMON BARS   $2.00

FRUIT CUP $4.00
seasonal fruit cut

B A G E L S

SUNRISE SANDWICHES

EGG & CHEESE

EGG & BACON

EGG, BACON & CHEESE

EGG & SAUSAGE

EGG, SAUSAGE & CHEESE

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$4.00PLAIN, EVERYTHING, RAINBOW, & JALAPENO

BUTTER +$0.25

CREAM CHEESE +$0.50

PEANUT BUTTER +$0.50

FEATURED CREAM CHEESE +$0.75

CROISSANT OR BAGEL WITH:

DOZEN $10.00 HALF $6.00
DOZEN $12.00

**STARTING APRIL 1ST LIGHT BREAKFAST & SUNRISE SANDWICHES** 



BIRTHDAY
MenuMenu

Let your kids get creative with our interactive birthday
experience! They’ll have a blast making personalized
pizzas and decorating cupcakes. Plus, they can enjoy
refreshing water and punch to keep the fun going!

Make your next party even sweeter with our irresistible
cupcakes to order! Choose from chocolate, vanilla, or
funfetti, with your pick of white or colorful icing and, of
course, plenty of sprinkles! Simply place your order,
and we’ll have them ready for you to grab and go!

Unleash your creativity at our Cupcake Decorating
Party! Each guest gets to decorate their own cupcakes
with a variety of colorful toppings and sweet treats.
Water and punch are included!

PIZZA & CUPCAKE PARTY

HOMEMADE CUPCAKES

CUPCAKE PARTY

$15 per child$15 per child

$8 per child$8 per child

$12 a dozen$12 a dozen



BIRTHDAY
Info:Info:
Booking & Payments
How do I book a birthday party?

To book your child's birthday party, a $50 reservation fee must be paid at the time of booking. 
The remaining balance is due on the day of the party.

What is your cancellation policy?
You may cancel your reservation up to 72 hours before the event to receive a full refund. Our bakers make all your 

cupcakes from scratch and make/bake your pizza. We need time to adjust their schedules according to your specific needs.

How many kids can the space accommodate?
Our venue can accommodate up to 20 children.  Additional seating and tables may be available for rent at an extra cost.

Can I bring my own food or beverages?
No. Outside food and beverages are not permitted. Your patronage directly supports our baristas and bakers with diverse abilities.

Decorations & Setup
Can I bring my own decorations?

Yes! We encourage a BYOD (Bring Your Own Decorations) approach. However, please follow these guidelines:

Balloons must be secured with balloon weights—not tied or taped to tables or chairs.
Confetti, confetti poppers, and confetti table decorations are not allowed.
Use painter’s tape only—no packing tape, scotch tape, or duct tape.
If using an outside vendor for decorations (e.g., balloon arches), they must coordinate setup with our event manager in advance.

Do I need to provide plates, napkins, etc?
No! We provide white paper goods and disposable plasticware. 

You can choose to bring your own if you wish, just coordinate with the Events Manager.

Venue Policies
Are there any cleanup requirements?

Yes, guests are expected to clean up after use and dispose of trash properly, leaving the space as it was found.

Are smoking or vaping allowed?
No. Smoking, vaping, and tobacco use are only permitted in designated areas.

Is alcohol or drug use permitted at the venue?
No. Our venue is a drug- and alcohol-free space. Substances of any kind are not allowed on the premises.

Additional Questions?
For more information or to make special arrangements, please contact: 📩 Megan Valkenburg – mvalkenburg@painclusive.org

mailto:mvalkenburg@painclusive.org


MENU
CATERING 

2 dozen assortment of chocolate chip,
oatmeal raisin, and sugar cookies.

Choice of a Small or Large box of
Inclusive Blend Coffee! Cups, lids, sleeves,
creamers and sugars are included!

12 bagels with a container of cream
cheese and butter

12 servings of fresh-squeezed OJ! Our top
choice! 96oz of OJ, cups are included!  

6 flakey pastry cinnamon buns and icing

12 servings of hot fresh brewed tea!
Cups, lids, sleeves, creamers & sugars
are  included!

12 muffins of your choice chocolate chip
or blueberry with a sugary topping

12 servings of hot fresh brewed tea! Cups,
lids, & sugars are included!

Bakery

Drinks

Cookie Platter

Boxed Coffee

Bagel Platter

Boxed Fresh Squeezed OJ

Cinnamon Bun Platter

Boxed Hot Tea

Muffin Platter

Boxed Iced Tea

$30.00

Small Box 96 oz: $30.00 
Large Box 160 oz: $35.00

$50.00

$84.00

$45.00

$24.00

$48.00

$24.00

www.coffeeinclusice.org 350 Kennedy Blvd. Pittston, PA 18640570-299-5273

Mix of cookies, scones, cinnamon buns
& muffins. (for 12 people)

12 bagels with a container of cream
cheese and butter and 12 servings of OJ!

2 bagels with a container of cream cheese
and butter and 12 servings of Inclusive Blend
Coffee set up!

Assortment of bacon, egg, and cheese
and sausage, egg, and cheese on a
buttery croissant. Serves 12!

Breakfast Breaks

Mixed Breakfast Platter

Bagels & OJ

Bagels & Coffee

Breakfast Sandwiches

$40.00

$125.00

$85.00

$100.00

Bigger group? Let us know and we will create a menu for you!


